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Men / 7 / Youth B
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4T 8T 1 2* 2 3 1 

Booker Washington144
Capital Gym NTC-VA

2.200 2.300 2.1002.1001.6002.500Diff:1 
8.7008.800 7.900 9.400 9.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.10011.750 10.80011.500 11.2509.50011.300Final:

Place: 22T 2 19T 1 3 1 2 

Tristan Watkins348
Paragon NTC

2.400 2.500 2.1002.3002.1002.800Diff:2 
8.9507.700 8.100 8.400 9.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65011.700 11.05010.700 11.50010.20010.500Final:

Place: 7T 5 12* 2* 10T 4 3 

Jack Thomas143
Capital Gym NTC-VA

2.200 2.400 2.2002.1001.6002.500Diff:3 
8.4008.700 8.150 8.850 8.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95011.200 10.60010.950 11.2509.75011.200Final:

Place: 3 15 8* 5T 1 5 4 

Jack Norton161
Sterling Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.5002.400Diff:4 
8.1508.950 8.200 9.000 9.8009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70012.000 10.25011.200 11.2008.70011.350Final:

Place: 2 22 5T 2* 6T 2 5 

Joe Slaven169
Palmer's Gymnastics

2.200 2.300 2.2002.2001.7002.800Diff:5 
8.6508.800 6.300 9.100 9.1509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.45011.450 10.85011.300 11.2508.00011.600Final:

Place: 18 8T 16T 8 5 11T 6T

Dylan Strong152
Rebounders- MD 

2.200 2.200 1.6002.2001.7002.300Diff:6T
8.3508.350 7.800 8.600 9.3008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.500 9.95010.800 11.0009.50010.650Final:

Place: 15 3 10* 7 19 10 6T

Brent Band145
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.000 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.800Diff:6T
7.9007.950 7.700 9.000 8.4009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40010.600 10.00011.100 11.0509.90010.750Final:

Place: 24T 1 5* 9 28 15 8 

RJ Baker189
Ohio Gym Ins

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.300Diff:8 
7.3508.100 8.750 9.200 7.3009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.4009.400 9.45011.300 10.90010.95010.400Final:

Place: 1 10T 2* 5T 23 23 9 

Aaron Meade336
CPG

1.600 2.000 1.0002.1002.0002.300Diff:9 
8.4509.350 8.050 9.300 8.2009.600Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.95010.200 8.45011.400 11.2009.05011.650Final:

Place: 10* 7 19* 14* 26 6 10 

Kai Munro303
Aeon

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:10 
8.1008.750 7.450 8.600 7.4509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.8509.750 10.20010.700 10.7009.55010.950Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth B
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 22T 21 10* 23 4 13 11T

Gabe Catalogna305
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.0002.1001.7002.300Diff:11T
8.6508.200 6.500 9.000 9.5008.950Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.60011.600 9.65011.100 10.5508.20010.500Final:

Place: 12* 19 5* 28 15 11T 11T

David Bedini185
Dunne's Gymnastics

2.200 2.100 2.2002.1001.5002.200Diff:11T
7.7508.700 7.950 9.200 8.8007.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.60010.900 9.95011.300 10.1008.45010.900Final:

Place: 27 10T 16* 24 6* 14 13 

Evan Mutchler310
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:13 
7.9007.900 7.350 8.700 9.3508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.30011.450 9.50010.800 10.5009.05010.000Final:

Place: 10* 6 19* 21* 21T 17 14 

Berkley Yow167
High Point Gym Acad

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:14 
7.7508.750 8.050 8.600 8.2009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.05010.300 8.85010.700 10.6009.65010.950Final:

Place: 19 14 8* 14* 18 19 15 

Nathan Coffman173
Queen City Gym 

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.400Diff:15 
6.6508.200 6.600 9.000 8.4509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.70010.650 8.75011.200 10.7008.80010.600Final:

Place: 20T 12 4 20 24 21 16T

Patrick Mohr209
Stumpf's Gymnastics

1.600 1.700 1.6002.1001.8002.300Diff:16T
6.9508.250 7.200 9.250 8.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.25010.150 8.55011.350 10.6509.00010.550Final:

Place: 29 4 15 29 14 18 16T

Sean Wingate237
Harbor City Gym

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:16T
7.2007.600 8.100 8.750 8.9508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.25011.050 8.80010.850 10.0509.8009.700Final:

Place: 20T 28 22* 12* 16 8T 18 

Ryan Moore193
Ellis School Of Gym 

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.1002.200Diff:18 
8.0008.350 7.050 8.550 8.7509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.05010.850 10.10010.650 10.7507.15010.550Final:

Place: 24T 17T 25 14* 17 16 19 

Jacob Gleva234
Harbor City Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.100Diff:19 
7.9008.300 8.000 8.300 8.7009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.80010.800 9.00010.400 10.7008.50010.400Final:

Place: 14 27 27 21* 13 8T 20 

Nathan Chang213
PBG

1.600 2.400 1.6002.2001.5002.300Diff:20 
8.5008.500 6.800 7.650 8.7009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.75011.100 10.1009.850 10.6007.30010.800Final:
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Place: 4* 23 24 25* 10T 25T 21 

Nathaniel Babin194
Kennett Gym Goshen

1.600 2.200 1.0002.1001.6002.200Diff:21 
8.1009.100 6.350 8.500 9.0008.850Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.60011.200 8.10010.600 10.4507.95011.300Final:

Place: 28 17T 12* 14* 12 27 22 

Tyler Underwood236
Harbor City Gym

1.600 2.100 0.5002.1001.7002.300Diff:22 
8.0007.550 6.800 8.850 9.0509.100Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.65011.150 7.50010.950 10.7008.5009.850Final:

Place: 7T 13 26 14T 29 20 23 

Mateo Guzman299
Viking

2.000 1.700 1.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:23 
7.5008.900 7.150 7.800 7.6508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.6009.350 8.6009.900 10.7008.85011.200Final:

Place: 4* 29 16* 25* 30 7 24 

Luke Rosenberger136
Salem Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.0002.200Diff:24 
8.0509.100 7.800 8.700 6.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.5009.000 10.15010.800 10.4506.80011.300Final:

Place: 16T 24 22* 10T 20 25T 25 

Jadiel Nunez117
WGA

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1001.5002.400Diff:25 
7.6008.300 8.150 8.550 8.3509.250Exec:

-1.000__.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.40010.450 8.10010.650 10.8507.65010.700Final:

Place: 26 25 2* 30 21T 22 26 

Mason MacEwen296
NEAG- Marlborough

2.200 2.500 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:26 
6.4007.950 6.500 9.300 7.8007.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.05010.300 8.50011.400 10.0007.60010.250Final:

Place: 16T 16 12* 14* 6* 29 27 

Nicholas Longo307
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 0.5002.1001.7002.100Diff:27 
5.8008.600 6.850 8.850 9.3509.100Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.65011.450 5.30010.950 10.7008.55010.700Final:

Place: 12* 20 29 10T 25 28 28 

Rami Fox255
World Class Gym- NY

1.800 2.300 1.5002.2002.3002.200Diff:28 
6.5008.700 7.000 6.700 7.5009.050Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
55.7509.800 7.0008.900 10.8508.30010.900Final:

Place: 9 26 30 27 27 24 29 

Simon Medina357
Team Hahn

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.0002.400Diff:29 
7.1508.750 7.500 6.600 7.5008.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
55.4509.600 8.2508.700 10.2507.50011.150Final:

Place: 30* 30* 28 31 9 30* 30 

R,PB-Austin King149
Branch Gym 

0.000 2.100 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:30 
0.0000.000 0.000 7.400 9.1500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
20.75011.250 0.0009.500 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Place: 30* 30* 31 12* 31 30* 31 

V-Sam Warm174
Queen City Gym 

1.600 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:31 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.7500.000 0.0000.000 10.7500.0000.000Final:
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